BK-KJMCDE44E (52302191) Panasonic

eneloop wide blister with AA 2000 mAh with 4 pieces and AAA 900 mAh 4 pieces
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eneloop is a long-life, pre-charged, energy and money saving, recyclable rechargeable battery which can be charged and discharged now even up to
2100 times.

KEY FEATURES

* eneloop can be used 2100 times to save money! ¢ Usable in low temperatures, such as in ski resorts.
On average families use around 70 batteries per year.* By Keeps higher voltage than an alkaline battery, at low
switching to eneloop, a single charger makes it possible to charge temperatures.

a year's worth of batteries. ) _
* Number used annually by a family with two adults and two v PlEsieinze prdeniin

children.

* Unique technologies reduce self-discharge.
By improving the lattice size of metal hydride alloy, eneloop keeps
70% capacity even after 10 years of storage.

¢ Lasts much longer than an alkaline battery.
Longer lasting than an alkaline battery thanks to it's stable
voltage.
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BK-KJMCDE44E (52302191)

Specifications
Life Cycles

Self-discharge

Material Number

Material number

Basic Data

Item Description
Brand

Size

Capacity

Base Unit of Measure
Commodity Code
Commodity Code Name
Country Code
Country Name

Last SAP sync date

Last SAP sync time

Piece

Conversion Numerator
Length

Width

Height

Dimensions Unit

Total Weight

Weight Unit

Volume

Volume Unit

2100

70% after 10 years

52302191

BK-KIJMCDE44E

Panasonic

MIX

MIX

ST

85075000

PECE Nikkelhydrideaccumulatoren
JP

Japan

2022-03-11

14:00:04

0.0
0.0
0.0
MM
0.216
KG
0.508

CDM

Panasonic



Csu

Conversion Numerator

EAN

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

Carton

Conversion Numerator

EAN

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

Layer

Conversion Numerator

Length

Width

Height
Dimensions Unit
Total Weight
Weight Unit
Volume

Volume Unit

1

5410853064879

132.0

156.0

24.0

MM

0.189

KG

0.494

CDM

10

5410853064893

247.0

166.0

124.0

MM

1.999

KG

5.084

CDM

200

0.0

0.0

0.0

MM

0.0

KG

0.0

CDM



Pallet

Conversion Numerator 1600
Length 1200.0
Width 800.0
Height 1142.0
Dimensions Unit MM
Total Weight 345.342
Weight Unit KG
Volume 1096.32
Volume Unit CDM
BOM

BOM Relation 52332107, 52362107
Contact

Advanced Power Solutions NV
Brusselsesteenweg 502

1731 Zellik | Belgium
https://www.panasonic-batteries.com

This datasheet is provided for general information, it is not a substitute for and does not replace the technical product spec sheet. While every effort is
made to keep the information contained herein up to date and correct, completeness, accuracy and reliability are not guaranteed.
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